Novice B Jumpers 8 SCT: 43 Yards: 100
Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result
1 08018 Wheeza Bonnie Boudreau Q
Novice B Jumpers 12 SCT: 40 Yards: 100
Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result
12007 Bandit Bernadette Bowden NQ
12010 Emry Shantel Julius Rischette NQ
Novice B Jumpers 16 SCT: 36 Yards: 100
Place Armband DogName Handler Result
1 16005 Splash Kristi Portugue Q
16021 Zhara Shantel Julius Rischette NQ
16020 Archie Anne Schenk NQ
Novice B Jumpers 20 SCT: 33 Yards: 100
Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result
1 20008 Skippy Terry Hildebrandt Q
20025 Rascal Rachel Nale NQ
Novice P Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 41 Yards: 100

Score

100

Score

0

0

Score

100

Score

100

Time R W F T E Verified
20 0 0 0 O
Time R W F T E Verified
2924 3 2 1 0
5749 0 0 1 O
Time R W F T E Verified
2821 0 0 0 O
0 10 00 X
4479 2 2 2 0
Time R W F T E Verified
2129 0 0 0 O
268 1 1 0 0



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 12019 Buddy Amanda Heller Q 100 25901 0 0 0 O
12005 Boogie Anita Cholewa NQ 0 3984 4 2 1 0
Novice P Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 38 Yards: 100
Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
20031 Aspen Amanda Heller NQ 0 4659 2 0 0 O
16030 Spike Jayne Griffith NQ 0 4687 2 0 0 O
Novice P Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 41 Yards: 100
Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
20026 Mildred Amanda Norby-White NQ 0 2994 1 0 1 O

20028 Tempest Katie Putz NQ 0 3955 17 0 1 0



Open Jumpers

Place Armband

08004

Open Jumpers

Place Armband

12012

12022

Open Jumpers

Place Armband

1 16028

2 16024

16004

16012

16014

16018

Open Jumpers

Place Armband

1 20022

2 20013

8 SCT: 46 Yards: 130
Dog Name Handler
JujuB Lisa Nawrocki
12 SCT: 43 Yards: 130
Dog Name Handler
Parker Sue Malicki
Willa Sue Malicki
16 SCT: 40 Yards: 130
Dog Name Handler
Ticket Karen Sheahan
Link Beth Curry
Oskar Lorrie Oneal
Mango Beth Glommen
Ivan Kelli Mullett
Diggity Laura Thomas
20 SCT: 37 Yards: 130
Dog Name Handler
Ariat Andi Leonard
Modi Larry Lovig

Result Score Time
NQ 0
Result Score Time
NQ 0
NQ 0 37.9
Result Score Time
Q 100 40.24
Q 95 28.64
NQ E 0
NQ 0 41.81
NQ 0 44 .84
NQ 0 52.63
Result Score
Q
Q

5443 4 2

3534 2 2

41.71

41.97

0

Time

R W F T E Verified

:

F T E Verified

o B
o B

T E Verified

0

X
S 8 8 83

F T E Verified



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

20010 Peregrin Took Terry Hildebrandt NQ 0 2492 1 0 3 O

Open Jumpers 24 SCT: 39 Yards: 130

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 24006 Oskar Daniella Terry Q 100 307 0 0 0 O

Open Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 42 Yards: 130

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Tme R W F T E Verified

1 16033 Sunny Sage Van Voorhis Q 95 3711 1 0 0 O



Excellent Jumpers 24

Place Armband

24003

Masters Jumpers

Place Armband
1 08011
2 08001
3 08010
4 08005
08003

Masters Jumpers

Place Armband
1 12021
16017

Masters Jumpers

Place Armband
1 16034
2 16013
16011

SCT: 45 Yards: 160
Dog Name Handler
Bree Rose Madonna
8 SCT: 50 Yards: 153
Dog Name Handler
Paige Susan Gahan
Paris Wayne Carlson
Louie Jeanne Maynard
Ben B.A. Breese
Electra Wayne Carlson
12 SCT: 47 Yards: 153
Dog Name Handler
Rooney Denise Nord
Bruno Gabriel Campos
16 SCT: 45 Yards: 157
Dog Name Handler
MeMe Kathy Patregnani
Rusty Beth Glommen
Maisy Ginger McCabe

Result

NQ

Result

Result

ABS

Result

Q

NQ

Score

Score

100

100

100

100

100

Score

100

ABS

Score

100

100

Time

48.45

Time

31.4

34.6

35.42

37.6

39.71

Time

45.84

Time

34.15

38.97

o

o

T E Verified

:

T E Verified

:

S 8 8 8

T E Verified

o

E Verified



Place Armband

16031

16029

16026

16015

16010

Masters Jumpers

Place Armband

1 20029

20007

20023

20011

20021

Masters Jumpers

Place Armband
1 24002
24001

Excellent Jumpers

Dog Name Handler Result
Diggs Carol Arthur NQ
Svava Brian Ericson NQ
Leo Jonah Hacker NQ
Butter Steven Mitzel NQ
Beatle Sandra Kott NQ
20 SCT: 43 Yards: 160
Dog Name Handler Result
Fozzie Bill Schafer Q
Yikes Tiffani Rimstad NQ
Steffi Rene' Hartmann NQ
Auggie Ginger McCabe NQ
Oak Nicole Breitbarth NQ
24 SCT: 45 Yards: 160
Dog Name Handler Result
Athena Diane Gorman Q
Eve Shellie Marvin NQ
8 Preferred SCT: 52 Yards: 153

Score

Score

100

Score

100

0

Time

33.51

36.81

36.98

39.03

41.73

Time

42.81

31.47

33.76

38.77

43.34

Time

29.16

51.88

R W

0

1

0

1

T

E Verified
T E Verified
0
0
0
0
0

F T E Verified

0

0



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

08013 Ouija Alysha Riel NQ E 0 1 0 0 0 X

Excellent Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 50 Yards: 157

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

12006 Rowan Kathy Carpenter NQ E 0 1 4 00 X

Excellent Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 50 Yards: 160

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

20027 Kadoka Katie Putz NQ 0 628 2 0 1 O

Masters Jumpers 4 Preferred SCT: 55 Yards: 153

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 04006 Yoshi Lisa Nawrocki Q 100 397 0 0 0O
2 04003 Willow Lisa Nawrocki Q 100 4872 0 0 0 0
04004 Aurora Shantel Julius NQ E o 21 10 X

Masters Jumpers 8 Preferred SCT: 52 Yards: 153

Place Armband DogName  Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 08006 Rainey Shantel Julius Rischette Q 100 3369 0 0 0 O
08008 Spice Sue Malicki NQ 0 3287 1 1 2 0
08017 Frankie Denise Nord NQ 0 5198 2 1 1 O



Masters Jumpers

Place

1

Masters Jumpers

Place

Masters Jumpers

Armband

16006

Armband

16002

16007

16001

16019

16032

16016

Place Armband

1

20024

20005

20009

20001

12 Preferred

Dog Name

Sparky

16 Preferred

Dog Name

Sally

Polly

Bear

Sophie

Vista

Moxie

20 Preferred

Dog Name

Tark

Libby

Emmy

Portia

SCT: 50

Handler

Michael Rimstad

SCT: 48

Handler

Lorrie Oneal

Sandra Kott

William Schafer

Rebecca Johnson

Katie Putz

Heidi Kowalchyk

SCT: 50

Handler

Rene' Hartmann

Shellie Marvin

Deborah Levison

Christine Dahl

Yards: 157

Yards: 160

Yards: 160

Result Score
Q 100
Result Score
Q 100
Q 100
Q 100
Q 100
NQ 0
NQ 0

Result Score

100

NQ E

NQ 0

NQ 0

Time

27.04

Time

32.25

36.17

37.3

43

46.48

56.68

Time R

2837 0

35.81 1

44.41 1

T

T E Verified
0
T E Verified
0
0
0
0
0
0
E Verified
X



Premier Jumpers 8 SCT: 50

Place Armband Dog Name Handler
1 08010 Louie Jeanne Maynard
08001 Paris Wayne Carlson
08003 Electra Wayne Carlson
Premier Jumpers 12 SCT: 48

Place Armband Dog Name Handler
16017 Bruno Gabriel Campos
12010 Emry Shantel Julius Rischette

Premier Jumpers 16 SCT: 45
Place Armband Dog Name Handler
16021 Zhara Shantel Julius Rischette

Premier Jumpers 20 SCT: 42

Place Armband Dog Name Handler

1 20023 & Steffi Rene' Hartmann

20010 Peregrin Took Terry Hildebrandt

Premier Jumpers 24 SCT: 46

Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
Q 100 4598 0 0 0 O
NQ E o 00 10 X
NQ 0 5272 0 0 0 0
Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
ABS ABS
ABS ABS
Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
ABS ABS
Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
Q 100 3618 0 0 0 O
NQ E 0o 15 30 X



Place Armband Dog Name Handler

1 24002 Athena Diane Gorman

Premier Jumpers 4 Preferred SCT: 55
Place Armband Dog Name Handler
1 04004 Aurora Shantel Julius

Premier Jumpers 8 Preferred SCT: 53
Place Armband DogName  Handler
1 08006 Rainey Shantel Julius Rischette

Premier Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 50
Place Armband Dog Name Handler
16006 Sparky Michael Rimstad

Premier Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 47
Place Armband Dog Name Handler

1 20029 . Fozzie Bill Schafer

2 16001 Bear William Schafer

Premier Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 51
Place Armband Dog Name Handler
20024 Tark Rene' Hartmann

Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
Q 100 3361 0 0 0 O
Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
Q 100 3813 0 0 0 O
Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
Q 700 3535 0 0 0 0
Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
NQ 0 353 0 0 1 O
Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
Q 100 4403 0 0 0 O
Q 100 4469 0 0 0 O
Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
NQ 0 3353 0 0 1 O



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

20009 Emmy Deborah Levison NQ 0 4721 0 0 1 O

20001 Portia Christine Dahl NQ 0 5363 0 0 0 O



