

Novice B Jumpers 8 SCT: 43 Yards: 100

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08018	Wheeza	Bonnie Boudreau	Q	100	20	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice B Jumpers 12 SCT: 40 Yards: 100

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12007	Bandit	Bernadette Bowden	NQ	0	29.24	3	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12010	Emry	Shantel Julius Rischette	NQ	0	57.49	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice B Jumpers 16 SCT: 36 Yards: 100

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16005	Splash	Kristi Portugue	Q	100	28.21	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16021	Zhara	Shantel Julius Rischette	NQ	E	0	1	0	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16020	Archie	Anne Schenk	NQ	0	44.79	2	2	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice B Jumpers 20 SCT: 33 Yards: 100

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20008	Skippy	Terry Hildebrandt	Q	100	21.29	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20025	Rascal	Rachel Nale	NQ	0	26.8	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice P Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 41 Yards: 100

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12019	Buddy	Amanda Heller	Q	100	25.91	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12005	Boogie	Anita Cholewa	NQ	0	39.84	4	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice P Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 38 Yards: 100

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20031	Aspen	Amanda Heller	NQ	0	46.59	2	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16030	Spike	Jayne Griffith	NQ	0	46.87	2	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice P Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 41 Yards: 100

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20026	Mildred	Amanda Norby-White	NQ	0	29.94	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20028	Tempest	Katie Putz	NQ	0	39.55	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 8 SCT: 46 Yards: 130

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08004	JujuB	Lisa Nawrocki	NQ	0	54.43	4	2	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 12 SCT: 43 Yards: 130

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12012	Parker	Sue Malicki	NQ	0	35.34	2	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12022	Willa	Sue Malicki	NQ	0	37.9	4	1	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 16 SCT: 40 Yards: 130

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16028	Ticket	Karen Sheahan	Q	100	40.24	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16024	Link	Beth Curry	Q	95	28.64	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16004	Oskar	Lorrie Oneal	NQ	E	0	3	2	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16012	Mango	Beth Glommen	NQ	0	41.81	3	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16014	Ivan	Kelli Mullett	NQ	0	44.84	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16018	Diggity	Laura Thomas	NQ	0	52.63	3	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 20 SCT: 37 Yards: 130

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20022	Ariat	Andi Leonard	Q	87	41.71	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20013	Modi	Larry Lovig	Q	87	41.97	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20010	Peregrin Took	Terry Hildebrandt	NQ	0	24.92	1	0	3	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 24 SCT: 39 Yards: 130

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24006	Oskar	Daniella Terry	Q	100	30.7	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 42 Yards: 130

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16033	Sunny	Sage Van Voorhis	Q	95	37.11	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 24 SCT: 45 Yards: 160

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24003	Bree	Rose Madonna	NQ	0	48.45	2	2	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 8 SCT: 50 Yards: 153

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08011	Paige	Susan Gahan	Q	100	31.4	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	08001	Paris	Wayne Carlson	Q	100	34.6	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	08010	Louie	Jeanne Maynard	Q	100	35.42	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	08005	Ben	B.A. Breese	Q	100	37.6	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08003	Electra	Wayne Carlson	Q	100	39.71	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 12 SCT: 47 Yards: 153

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12021	Rooney	Denise Nord	Q	100	45.84	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16017	Bruno	Gabriel Campos	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 16 SCT: 45 Yards: 157

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16034	MeMe	Kathy Patregnani	Q	100	34.15	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16013	Rusty	Beth Glommen	Q	100	38.97	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16011	Maisy	Ginger McCabe	NQ	E	0	2	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16031	Diggs	Carol Arthur	NQ	0	33.51	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16029	Svava	Brian Ericson	NQ	0	36.81	1	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16026	Leo	Jonah Hacker	NQ	0	36.98	2	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16015	Butter	Steven Mitzel	NQ	0	39.03	2	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16010	Beatle	Sandra Kott	NQ	0	41.73	2	2	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 20 SCT: 43 Yards: 160

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20029	Fozzie	Bill Schafer	Q	100	42.81	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20007	Yikes	Tiffani Rimstad	NQ	0	31.47	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20023	Steffi	Rene' Hartmann	NQ	0	33.76	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20011	Auggie	Ginger McCabe	NQ	0	38.77	3	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20021	Oak	Nicole Breitbarth	NQ	0	43.34	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 24 SCT: 45 Yards: 160

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24002	Athena	Diane Gorman	Q	100	29.16	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24001	Eve	Shellie Marvin	NQ	0	51.88	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 8 Preferred SCT: 52 Yards: 153

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08013	Ouija	Alysha Riel	NQ	E	0	1	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 50 Yards: 157

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12006	Rowan	Kathy Carpenter	NQ	E	0	1	4	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 50 Yards: 160

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20027	Kadoka	Katie Putz	NQ	0	62.8	2	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 4 Preferred SCT: 55 Yards: 153

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	04006	Yoshi	Lisa Nawrocki	Q	100	39.7	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	04003	Willow	Lisa Nawrocki	Q	100	48.72	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	04004	Aurora	Shantel Julius	NQ	E	0	2	1	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 8 Preferred SCT: 52 Yards: 153

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08006	Rainey	Shantel Julius Rischette	Q	100	33.69	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08008	Spice	Sue Malicki	NQ	0	32.87	1	1	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08017	Frankie	Denise Nord	NQ	0	51.98	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 50 Yards: 157

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16006	Sparky	Michael Rimstad	Q	100	27.04	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 48 Yards: 160

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16002	Sally	Lorrie Oneal	Q	100	32.25	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16007	Polly	Sandra Kott	Q	100	36.17	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	16001	Bear	William Schafer	Q	100	37.3	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	16019	Sophie	Rebecca Johnson	Q	100	43	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16032	Vista	Katie Putz	NQ	0	46.48	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16016	Moxie	Heidi Kowalchyk	NQ	0	56.68	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 50 Yards: 160

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20024	Tark	Rene' Hartmann	Q	100	28.37	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20005	Libby	Shellie Marvin	NQ	E	0	0	0	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20009	Emmy	Deborah Levison	NQ	0	35.81	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20001	Portia	Christine Dahl	NQ	0	44.41	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

## Premier Jumpers 8 SCT: 50

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08010 🏆	Louie	Jeanne Maynard	Q	100	45.98	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08001	Paris	Wayne Carlson	NQ	E	0	0	0	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08003	Electra	Wayne Carlson	NQ	0	52.72	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

## Premier Jumpers 12 SCT: 48

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16017	Bruno	Gabriel Campos	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12010	Emry	Shantel Julius Rischette	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

## Premier Jumpers 16 SCT: 45

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16021	Zhara	Shantel Julius Rischette	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

## Premier Jumpers 20 SCT: 42

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20023 🏆	Steffi	Rene' Hartmann	Q	100	36.18	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20010	Peregrin Took	Terry Hildebrandt	NQ	E	0	1	5	3	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

## Premier Jumpers 24 SCT: 46

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24002	Athena	Diane Gorman	Q	100	33.61	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Jumpers 4 Preferred SCT: 55

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	04004	Aurora	Shantel Julius	Q	100	38.13	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Jumpers 8 Preferred SCT: 53

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08006	Rainey	Shantel Julius Rischette	Q	100	35.35	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 50

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16006	Sparky	Michael Rimstad	NQ	0	35.3	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 47

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20029 🏆	Fozzie	Bill Schafer	Q	100	44.03	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

2	16001	Bear	William Schafer	Q	100	44.69	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
---	-------	------	-----------------	---	-----	-------	---	---	---	---	--	-------------------------------------

Premier Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 51

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20024	Tark	Rene' Hartmann	NQ	0	33.53	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20009	Emmy	Deborah Levison	NQ	0	47.21	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20001	Portia	Christine Dahl	NQ	0	53.63	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>